8/7/2023 8:16:46 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Stop Locations For 13-EC MC EREADY AM %MILL CREEK SUMMER

Route:13-EC MC EREADY AM Anchor Abbr:MC ES Distance:13.79 mi.
8:21 am START WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,Bt
8:32 am STOP 1805 VILLAGE GREEN [NE]
ENTRANCE TO LAKEWOOD
8:35 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 144TH ST SE [SE
8:38 am STOP HEATHERWOOD APT in front of Apt A [E]
8:39 am STOP HW APTS- APT E (C-J) [E]
STOP AT PARK AFTER T/A
8:43 am STOP N Creek Dr @ Entrance to Reserves [NW]
14516 N Creek Dr - ACROSS FROM POOL @ CRSWLK
8:45 am STOP MAIN ST @ 148TH ST SE [NW]
8:50 am STOP Trillium Blvd SE @ 142nd Pl SE [NW]
SUNROSE
8:52 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 12th Ave SE [N]
8:52 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 150TH ST SE [NW]
9:00 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ 23RD LN SE-SPRING’
9:05 am DEST MILL CREEK ES. 3400 148TH ST SE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/7/2023 8:16:46 AM

Route:14-EC MC EREADY-N Anchor Abbr:MC ES Distance:10.98 mi.
8:30 am START WS RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,Bt
8:39 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ Fairway Fountains Ct
8:43 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 154th St SE [SE]
ASPEN
8:44 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 151ST PL SE [SE]
JUNIPER
8:45 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 145TH PL SE [S]
LAUREL
8:47 am STOP Trillium Blvd SE @ 13TH DR SE [NE]
8:48 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 138th St SE [S]
8:50 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 23RD LN SE [SW]
8:51 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 132nd PI SE [NW]
8:52 am STOP 13728 26th Dr SE [NW)]
8:53 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 139TH ST SE [NW]
8:54 am STOP 26th AVE SE @ 136TH ST SE [SE]
8:55 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 24TH AVE SE [NE]
8:55 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 23rd Ave SE [N]
9:05 am DEST MILL CREEK ES. 3400 148TH ST SE

Everett School District 2

i Stop Locations For 14-EC MC EREADY-N %MILL CREEK SUMMER .

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023

Page 1



